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Women / XD / XD a8 g1
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Briggs751
International Gold

9.075 9.675 9.7509.525 38.025
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Stripling571
Sun Country - FL

8.625 9.550 9.8259.100 37.100
8 2 8 1 2 

2 

Jamie Bray305
Golden City

9.050 8.700 9.6509.450 36.850
2T 7 2 3* 3T

3T

Lissi Cardoso829
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.900 9.6509.300 36.850
4T 4 3T 3* 3T

3T

Keira White890
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.800 9.5509.300 36.400
7 5 3T 8 5 

5 

Leila Jones766
International Gold

9.000 9.025 9.6258.275 35.925
4T 3 10 5 6T

6T

Mariah Roqueplot782
International Gold

8.800 8.375 9.5759.175 35.925
6 9 6 7 6T

6T

Micaela Miller351
Golden City

8.600 8.625 9.1259.200 35.550
9T 8 5 9 8 

8 

Amelia Holden852
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.725 9.6008.300 35.225
9T 6 9 6 9 

9 

Cassi Thompson601
South Florida

9.050 7.150 9.0509.150 34.400
2T 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / XD / XD a8 g2
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashna Vickers789
International Gold

8.950 9.300 9.9009.400 37.550
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Haley Salus366
Golden City

9.075 9.100 9.1509.500 36.825
2 3 2 6T 2 

2 

Izzy Robinson690
Suncoast

8.625 9.125 9.6009.100 36.450
7 2 4 2 3 

3 

Meridith Smith373
Golden City

9.050 8.700 9.3009.050 36.100
3 5 5T 5 4 

4 

Camille Diaz-Orangel388
Golden City

9.100 8.625 8.3009.525 35.550
1 6 1 9 5 

5 

Alexandra Dominguez585
South Florida

8.900 8.900 9.1508.400 35.350
5 4 9 6T 6 

6 

Ceara Kelley1413
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 8.350 9.5259.000 35.025
9 7 7 3 7 

7 

Rose Lamvermeyer339
Golden City

8.850 7.600 9.4759.050 34.975
6 8 5T 4 8 

8 

Kam Graves5918
Top Flight NBY

8.575 6.150 9.0758.600 32.400
8 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: A08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Gold S 112.400 27.025 28.000 28.100 29.275
12 1 2

2 Golden City S 110.625 27.225 26.500 28.475 28.425
31 2 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa S 108.475 26.350 26.425 26.900 28.800
23 3 3
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